
U
ni

te
d 

St
at

es
 D

is
tr

ic
t C

ou
rt

Fo
r t

he
 N

or
th

er
n 

D
is

tri
ct

 o
f C

al
ifo

rn
ia

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

IN RE: GOOGLE INC. STREET VIEW
ELECTRONIC COMMUNICATION ,
___________________________________/

DANIELLE REYES
___________________________________/

RICK BENITTI 
___________________________________/

JENNIFER LOCSIN
___________________________________/

DAVID CARNEY 
 

Plaintiff(s)

v. 

GOOGLE, INC. 

Defendant(s)
___________________________________/

No. C 10-md-02184 JW
Related Cases:
No. C 10-03215 JW
No. C 10-03272 JW
No. C 10-03297 JW
No. C 10-03715 JW 

CLERK'S NOTICE CONTINUING TIME FOR
CASE MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE

TO ALL PARTIES AND COUNSEL OF RECORD:

YOU ARE NOTIFIED THAT the TIME for the case management conference set for September 13,

2010 at 10:00 AM has been continued to 11:00 AM in Courtroom 8, 4th Floor, 280 S. 1st  Street,

San Jose, California.

Dated:  September 9, 2010
FOR THE COURT,
Richard W. Wieking, Clerk

by:                 /s/                   
Elizabeth Garcia
Courtroom Deputy

Danielle Reyas v. Google, Inc. Doc. 17

Dockets.Justia.com

http://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/5:2010cv03215/229915/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/5:2010cv03215/229915/17/
http://dockets.justia.com/

