1	
2	
3	
4	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
5	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA
6	
7	IN RE: GOOGLE INC. STREET VIEW  ELECTRONIC COMMUNICATION ,  No. C 10-md-02184 JW  Related Cases:
8	/ No. C 10-03215 JW No. C 10-03272 JW
9	DANIELLE REYES No. C 10-03297 JW No. C 10-03715 JW
10	RICK BENITTI CLERK'S NOTICE CONTINUING TIME FOR
11	CASE MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE
12	JENNIFER LOCSIN
13	DAVID CARNEY
14	Plaintiff(s)
15 16	v.
17	GOOGLE, INC.
18	Defendant(s)
19	
20	TO ALL PARTIES AND COUNSEL OF RECORD:
21	YOU ARE NOTIFIED THAT the TIME for the case management conference set for September 13,
22	2010 at 10:00 AM has been continued to <b>11:00 AM</b> in Courtroom 8, 4th Floor, 280 S. 1st Street,
23	San Jose, California.
24	Dated: September 9, 2010  FOR THE COURT,
25	Richard W. Wieking, Clerk
26	
27	by:/s/ Elizabeth Garcia
28	Courtroom Deputy